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EAST CENTRAL LIVESTOCK

MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR 1/27/2025

COLOR

BLACK
BLK/RED
BLACK
RED
BLACK
RWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
RED
NORMANDY
BLACK XBRED
CHARLOIS X

CHARLOIS
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF/BLACK
RED/BLACK
BWF (HORNS)
BLACK
BLACK/RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK (HORNS)

RED
RED/BLACK
RED
RED/BLACK
RWEF

NEXT SALE: FEBRUARY 3RD

BREED TYPE
STEER/BULLS
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
HEIFERS
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
BRED COWS
BRED 8 MO cow
BRED 5-6 MO cow
BRED 6 MO cow
BRED 3-4 MO cow
BRED 2 MO cow

AVG #

250
300
290
375
364
280
500
548
662
781
826
835
660
665
435
310
415

115
240
225
369
255
442
270
405
475
478
530
640
735
553
725
685
708
525
490
370

1463
1463
1245
1373
1260

PRICE

410.00
405.00
395.00
382.50
375.00
350.00
330.00
310.00
291.00
277.50
274.00
269.00
260.00
255.00
250.00
195.00
190.00

600.00
415.00
365.00
365.00
345.00
327.50
320.00
315.00
305.00
300.00
280.00
257.50
242.50
237.50
225.50
223.00
222.00
210.00
205.00
100.00

2400.00
2150.00
1950.00
1850.00
114.00
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BLACK

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK/RED
BLACK
CHARLOIS
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
RED/BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
HOLSTEIN
HOLSTEIN
BLACK (BAD EYE)
JERSEY X
HOLSTEIN
RED
HOLSTEIN (LIMP)
BLACK

BRED 4 MO cow

CULL COWS/BULLS
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow

OPEN cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow

OPEN cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER BULL

HAY SALE

1260

2060
1780
1469
1319
1535
1810
1400
1608
1515
1335
1230
1723
1555
1510
1185
1300
1280
960
1755
895
1180
1295
1155
1130

WE SOLD 276 SQUARE BALES BRINGING UP TO $5.75 PER BALE
APPROX 492 ROUND BALES BRINGING UP TO $52.50 PER BALE

# BALES
9
15
6
12
14
24
10
48
1
14
14
18
12
47
14
14
18
14
14
34
12

TYPE
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND

PRICE PER BALE

$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$38.00
$30.00
$27.50
$27.00
$25.00
$25.00
$22.50
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$17.50
$17.50
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

109.00

153.00
152.00
151.00
149.00
146.00
145.00
145.00
132.50
127.00
126.00
125.00
125.00
122.00
118.00
116.00
115.00
110.00
109.00
108.00
105.00
104.00
67.00

37.50

35.00
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12
14
21
15
12
12

22
12
25
25
25
20
20
20
41
25
25
25
25

ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE

$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$9.00
$7.50
$5.75
$5.75
$5.00
$3.25
$3.00
$3.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50



